

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st December 2016

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Part - I

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Previous Year Ended
		31-12-2016	30-09-2016	31-12-2015	31-12-2016	31-12-2015	31.03.2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	<b>Income from Operation</b>						
	a) Net Sales / Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Other Operating Income	14.15	15.80	19.85	44.14	59.11	78.21
	<b>Total Income from operations (net)</b>	<b>14.15</b>	<b>15.80</b>	<b>19.85</b>	<b>44.14</b>	<b>59.11</b>	<b>78.21</b>
2	<b>Expenses</b>						
	a. Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b. Purchase of Traded Goods	-	-	-	-	-	-
	c. Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock -in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
	d. Employee benefits expense	5.05	5.35	5.86	16.14	16.55	22.65
	e. Depreciation and Amortisation expense	5.58	1.55	1.93	8.67	4.22	6.14
	e. Admin and Other Expenditure	12.91	7.51	3.35	24.12	11.64	16.67
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>23.54</b>	<b>14.41</b>	<b>11.14</b>	<b>48.93</b>	<b>32.41</b>	<b>45.46</b>
3	<b>Profit / (Loss) from Operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1 - 2)</b>	(9.39)	1.39	8.71	(4.79)	26.70	32.75
4	Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	<b>Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional Items (3 ± 4)</b>	(9.39)	1.39	8.71	(4.79)	26.70	32.75
6	Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	<b>Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional Items (5 ± 6)</b>	(9.39)	1.39	8.71	(4.79)	26.70	32.75
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	(0.45)
9	<b>Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7 ± 8)</b>	(9.39)	1.39	8.71	(4.79)	26.70	32.30
10	Tax Expense	-	1.42	-	1.42	-	9.64
11	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9 ± 10)</b>	(9.39)	(0.03)	8.71	(6.21)	26.70	22.66
12	Extraordinary items (Net of Tax expense Rs. Nil)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 ± 12)</b>	(9.39)	(0.03)	8.71	(6.21)	26.70	22.66
14	Paid-up equity share capital	713.10	713.10	713.10	713.10	713.10	713.10
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year						345.45
16	<b>Earnings per share:</b>						
	(a) Basic	(0.13)	(0.00)	0.12	(0.09)	0.37	0.32
	(b) Diluted	(0.13)	(0.00)	0.12	(0.09)	0.37	0.32

NOTES

- The above financial results were considered and adopted by the Board of Directors on 14-02-2017
- Figures have been regrouped and rearranged wherever considered necessary in order to make them
- Investor Greivences Statuts is as follows  
Compliants pending at the beginning of the quarter 31st December 2016 NIL  
Compliants received during the quarter quarter 31st December 2016 NIL  
Compliants resolved during the quarter quarter 31st December 2016 NIL  
Compliants pending at the end of the quarter quarter 31st December 2016 NIL
- The Company operates in a single segment and the results pertain to a single segment.
- The Limited Review for the quarter has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

For Steadfast Corporation Limited

M. S. Murali Krishna  
Authorised Signatory

For and on behalf of the Board

P. Satyanarayana  
Managing Director



DATE: 14-02-2017  
PLACE: Hyderabad